
INFO# Company Web Site
100 3A Composites USA www.graphicdisplayusa.com 3 3 3

101 3M Commercial Graphics www.3mgraphics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

102 Aberdeen Fabrics www.aberdeenfabrics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

103 Achilles USA www.achillesusa.com 3 3 3 3 3

104 Adams Magnetic Products www.adamsmagnetic.com 3 3 3 3 3

105 Advantage Sign & Graphic Solutions www.advantagesgs.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

106 Agfa Graphics www.agfapitman.com  3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

107 All Seasons Paper Co. Inc. www.allseasonspaper.com 3 3

108 Alpha Imaging Technologies www.alphaimaging.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

109 Altuglas International www.plexiglas.com 3 3

110 AlumiGraphics www.alumigraphics.com 3 3 3 3 3

111 American Fiber Technologies www.americanfibertech.com 3 3

112 American PERMALIGHT, Inc. www.americanpermalight.com 3

113 Argotec LLC www.argotec.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

114 Arjowiggins www.transferpaper.arjowiggins.com 3 3 3

115 Arlon Graphics, LLC www.arlon.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

116 ASLAN, Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG www.aslan-schwarz.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

117 Asphalt Art USA www.asphaltartusa.com 3 3 3 3

118 ATP Adhesives www.atp-ag.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

119 Aurora Specialty Textiles Group, Inc. www.auroratextile.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

120 Avery Dennison Graphics Solutions www.graphics.averydennison.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

121 Avery Dennison Label and Packaging Materials www.label.averydennison.com 3 3

122 AW Specialty Papers www.awpapers.com 3 3

123 Bainbridge International www.bainbridgeint.com 3 3 3

124 Beacon Graphics www.beacongraphics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

125 Beaver Paper & Graphic Media, Inc. www.beaverpaper.com 3 3 3 3 3

126 Better Life Technology, LLC www.gfloorgraphic.com 3

127 BF Inkjet Media Inc. www.bfinkjet.com 3 3 3

128 BMG HP Large Format Media www.globalbmg.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

129 BMG Kodak Professional and Wide Format Inkjet www.globalbmg.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

130 Bodo Industrial Inc. www.bodo-industrial.com 3 3

131 Breathing Color www.breathingcolor.com 3 3 3 3

132 Brook International brookinternational.com 3 3 3 3 3

133 Bruin Plastics Company Inc. www.bruinplastics.com 3

134 Bunting Magnetics www.buntingmagnetics.com 3

135 CalComp Graphic Solutions www.calcompgs.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

136 Calsak Plastics www.calsakplastics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

137 Canon Solutions America csa.canon.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

138 Canon U.S.A., Inc. www.usa.canon.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

139 Canson Infinity www.cansoninfinity.com 3

140 Case Paper Company www.casepaper.com 3 3 3 3

141 Catalina Graphic Films www.catalinagraphicfilms.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

142 Cham Paper Group www.cham-group.com 3 3 3

143 Chemica US Corp. www.chemica-us.com 3

144 Clear Focus Imaging, Inc. www.clearfocus.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

145 ClingZ, Inc. www.clingz.com 3 3 3 3

146 Coldenhove Papier www.coldenhove.com 3 3

147 Color My World, Inc. www.cmwi.com 3

148 Colorway www.chinainkjetpaper.com 3 3 3

149 Continental Grafix USA www.cgxusa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

150 Contra Vision North America, Inc. www.contravision.com 3 3 3 3 3

151 conVerd LLC www.converd.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

152 Cooley Group www.cooleygroup.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

153 Creative Banner Displays www.creativebanner.com 3 3 3 3
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LARGE FORMAT MEDIA FOR ALL APPLICATIONS



INFO# Company Web Site
154 Curbell Plastics www.curbellplastics.com 3

155 DAF Products www.dafproducts.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

156 DaVinci Technologies www.davinci-technologies.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

157 Dazian Creative Fabric Environments www.dazian.com 3 3 3 3 3

158 Decorative Panels Intl. www.decpanels.com 3

159 Designtex designtex.com 3 3

160 DHJ International www.decoprint.fr 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

161 DigiFab Systems, Inc. www.digifab.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

162 Digitex Printing Technologies Company Limited www.gunsjet.com 3 3 3 3 3

163 DP Media Solutions, Inc www.dpmedia.com 3 3  3 3  3 3 3 3 3

164 DreamScape www.dreamscapewalls.com 3 3 3 3

165 Drytac Corporation www.drytac.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

166 Dunmore Corp. www.dunmore.com 3

167 DuPont Tyvek Graphics graphics.dupont.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

168 Durico Imaging, Inc. www.durico.co.kr 3 3 3 3 3

169 Earl Mich Company www.earlmich.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

170 Eastsign www.eastsign.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

171 EnCore Products www.encoreproducts.com 3 3 3

172 Epson Professional Imaging www.proimaging.epson.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

173 Exopack Advanced Coatings www.magicinkjet.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

174 Farco Plastics www.farcoplastics.com 3 3 3

175 FDC Graphic Films, Inc. www.fdcfilms.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

176 Felix Schoeller Group www.felix-schoeller.com 3 3 3 3

177 Fellers www.fellers.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

178 FiberMark www.fibermark.com 3 3 3 3 3

179 FineEye Color www.fineeyecolor.com 3 3

180 Fisher Textiles www.fishertextiles.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

181 FLEXcon www.flexcon.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

182 Flexmag Industries www.flexmag.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

183 Folex AG www.folex.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

184 Fujifilm NA Corporation, Graphic Systems Division www.fujifilmusa.com/graphics 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

185 GBC gbcconnect.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

186 General Formulations Inc. www.generalformulations.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

187 Georg + Otto www.g-o-friedrich.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

188 Gerber Innovations www.gerberinnovations.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

189 Gilman Brothers Company (The) www.gilmanbrothers.com 3 3 3 3

190 Glaser Mills www.glasermills.com 3

191 Glen Raven www.glenraven.com 3 3 3

192 Global Imaging, Inc. www.globalimaginginc.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

193 Grafityp Self Adhesive Products www.grafityp.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

194 Graphic-al by Mitsubishi Plastic Composites www.graphic-al.com 3 3 3 3

195 Graphics One, LLC www.graphicsone.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

196 Grimco, Inc. www.grimco.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

197 GSG www.gogsg.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

198 Hahnemühle  www.hahnemuehle.com 3

199 HARMAN Technology Ltd. www.harman-inkjet.com 3 3

200 Hasco Graphics www.hascographics.com 3 3 3 3

201 Herculite Products, Inc. www.herculite.com 3 3 3 3 3

202 Hewlett-Packard hp.com/go/gsb 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

203 Hexacomb, a PCA company www.falconboard.com 3 3 3 3 3

204 Hexis USA www.hexis-graphics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

205 Heytex www.heytex.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

206 Hishimetal by Mitsubishi Plastic Composites www.hishimetalmpcava.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

207 Hop-Syn Synthetic Paper www.hopsyn.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
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LARGE FORMAT MEDIA FOR ALL APPLICATIONS

Vendors share which applications their 
products are used for. Visit www.digital-
output.net at the beginning of April and 
search “large format media 2014” to 
read descriptions on specific products.



As seen in the 
April 2014 issue

INFO# Company Web Site
208 I.T. Supplies www.itsupplies.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

209 IJ Technologies, Inc. www.ijtechnologies.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

210 InkTec Co., Ltd. www.inktec.com 3 3 3 3 3

211 Innova Art Ltd. www.innovaart.com 3 3 3

212 Inteplast Group www.inteplast.com 3

213 Jacquard www.jacquardproducts.com 3 3

214 Joto Paper www.jotopaper.com 3

215 KAPCO Graphic Products www.kapco.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

216 KATZ Americas www.katzdisplayboard.com 3 3 3

217 Kernow Coatings www.kernowcoatings.com 3 3 3 3

218 Kimoto Tech, Inc. www.kimototech.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

219 Kommerling USA, Inc. www.kommerlingusa.com 3 3

220 Korographics www.korographics.com 3 3 3 3

221 Kover Corp. www.koverco.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

222 KPMF USA www.kpmfusa.com 3

223 Laird Plastics www.lairdplastics.com 3 3 3

224 LexJet Corporation www.lexjet.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

225 Liberty www.libertyphotoproducts.com 3 3 3

226 Lintec of America www.lintecofamerica.com 3

227 Lockfast www.lockfast.com 3 3 3

228 MacDermid Autotype www.macdermidautotype.com 3 3

229 MACtac Distributor Products www.mactac.com/graphics 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

230 MagHold maghold.com 3

231 Magnet Sales & Manufacturing www.magnetsales.com 3 3

232 Magnum Magnetics magnummagnetics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

233 MagX America www.magxamerica.com 3 3

234 Majilite www.majilite.com 3 3

235 Master Magnetics, Inc. www.magnetsource.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

236 Masterpiece Graphix www.mgxdiigtal.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

237 McGrann Digital Imaging www.mcgranndigital.com  3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

238 Media One USA - Digital Imaging Solutions www.mediaoneusa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

239 Mehler Texnologies www.mehler-texnologies.com 3 3

240 Metsa Board www.metsaboard.com 3

241 MicroGreen Polymers www.microgreeninc.com 3

242 Milano Digital www.milanoinc.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

243 Moab by Legion Paper www.moabpaper.com 3 3

244 Monadnock Paper Mills, Inc. www.mpm.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

245 Mondi www.mondigroup.com 3

246 Multipanel www.multipanel.com.au 3 3 3 3

247 Mutoh America, Inc. www.mutoh.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

248 National AZON www.azon.com 3 3 3

249 Natural AdCampaign Ltd. www.naturewoven.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

250 Nazdar SourceOne sourceone.nazdar.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

251 Nekoosa Coated Products www.nekoosacoated.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

252 New Force Magnetics www.newforcemagnetics.com 3 3

253 Newlife Magnetics LLC www.newlifemagnetics.com 3 3

254 Next Wave Media Solutions www.nextwavems.com 3 3 3 3 3

255 Nudo Products, Inc. www.nudo.com 3

256 Nusign Supply LLC www.nusignsupply.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

257 One Step Papers www.onesteppapers.com 3

258 ORAFOL Americas www.orafolamericas.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

259 Oriental Photo USA www.orientalphotousa.com 3 3 3 3 3

260 Pabric www.pabric.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

261 Pacific Coast Fabrics pacificcoastfabrics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

262 Palram Americas www.palramamericas.com 3 3 3 3

263 Panel Processing www.panel.com 3 3

264 Parrot Digigraphic Ltd. www.parrotcolor.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
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INFO# Company Web Site
265 Perception Wide Format Media www.perceptionwf.com 3 3 3 3 3

266 Permalite Inc. permalite.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

267 Phifer phifer.com 3

268 Photo Tex Group Inc. www.phototexgroup.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

269 Piedmont Plastics www.piedmontplastics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

270 Plaskolite www.plaskolite.com 3 3

271 Plastiprint Sales Company www.plastiprint.com 3 3 3

272 Precision Fabrics Group, Inc. www.crystalprintfabrics.com 3 3 3 3

273 Premier Imaging Products Ltd. www.premierart.info 3 3 3 3

274 Pres-On preson.com 3

275 PressSense presssense.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

276 Presto Tape www.prestotape.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

277 Primex Plastics Corporation www.primexplastics.com 3

278 Quality Media & Laminating Solutions www.qmls.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

279 Qué Media, Inc. www.que-media.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

280 Rayven www.rayven.com 3 3 3 3 3

281 Red River Paper www.redriverpaper.com 3 3 3

282 Renolit www.renolit.com/contact 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

283 Ritrama Inc. www.ritrama.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

284 Rochester Magnet www.rochestermagnet.com 3 3 3

285 Roland DGA Corp. www.rolanddga.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

286 RTape Corp. www.rtape.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

287 Sattler www.sattler-ag.com 3 3 3

288 SEAL www.sealgraphics.com/media 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

289 Seaman Corporation www.seamancorp.com 3 3 3 3

290 Seattle Textile Company www.seatex.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

291 Semper/Exeter Paper Co. www.semperexeter.com 3 3 3

292 Serge Ferrari N.A. www.sergeferrari.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

293 Sign Arts Products www.signfoam.com 3

294 Sihl Digital Imaging www.sihlusa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

295 Siser North America www.siserna.com 3

296 Snyder Manufacturing www.snyderman.com 3 3 3

297 SolvArt by Legion Paper www.solvart.com 3 3 3

298 Sonoma Graphic Products www.sgpweb.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

299 SOS Inkjet www.sosinkjetmedia.com 3 3 3

300 SpectraJet www.spectrajet.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

301 Spectro Coating Corp www.spectrocoating.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

302 Stafford Textiles staftex.com 3 3 3

303 Summa, Inc. www.summausa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

304 Tape Technologies tapetechnologies.com 3 3

305 Tara Materials Inc. www.fredrixprintcanvas.com 3 3 3 3

306 Tekra Corporation www.tekra.com 3 3 3 3 3

307 Top Value Fabrics topvaluefabrics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

308 Transilwrap Company, Inc. www.transilwrap.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

309 Ultraflex Systems, Inc. www.ultraflexx.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

310 United Industries www.ultraboard.com 3

311 Universal Products www.u-p.com 3 3 3

312 Utopia Digital Technologies www.udtfilms.com 3 3 3

313 Valeron Strength Films www.valeron.com 3 3

314 Value Vinyls www.valuevinyls.com 3 3 3 3 3

315 Verseidag seemee US, Inc. www.seemeeus.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

316 Visual Magnetics www.visualmagnetics.com 3 3 3 3 3

317 Vuflex www.vuflex.com 3 3 3 3 3

318 Vycom www.vycomplastics.com 3 3

319 Xanita www.xanita.com 3 3 3

320 Xcel Products, Inc. www.xcelproducts.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
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